

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Main Case No: W.P.No.2256 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	29.08.2024	<u>BVLNC,J</u> List on 05.09.2024. Registry is directed to print the name of learned Deputy Solicitor General of India for respondent Nos.5 to 7. <u>BVLNC,J</u> PSA	