

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE:W.P.No.2256 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	17.09.2024	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner present. Sri Dileep Jayaram, learned counsel representing for C.B.I would submit that counter-affidavit was filed but the same was not available on record. Registry is directed to verify and place the same on record. List the matter after one (01) week. Pmk <u>BVLNC, J</u>	

--	--	--	--