

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2256 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.03.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> The learned counsel for the unofficial Respondents is permitted to file counter(s), if they so desire, on or before 23.03.2026 as a last chance. No further time shall be granted for filing the counter(s). The learned counsel for the Petitioner is permitted to submit the missing links in the investigation by way of a separate document. Heard learned counsel for the Petitioner in-part. For further hearing, at request, post on 23.03.2026. Dr.YLR,J PRA	